Early Order Pricing
TARCO® Highlander Model HL-HY2
Ice & Snow Control Hopper Spreaders:
Powered From Truck Hydraulics
 2019 List Pricing
BASIC  DESCRIPTION: 10 gauge hot roll steel (A36) or 10 gauge type 304 stainless steel hopper
construction; four (4) lifting eyes; 50:1 Durst gear box (U.S. Made) with 5.4 White Hydraulic Motor (U.S.
Made); 24” wide conveyor chain with 3/8” x 1-1/2” bar flights (U.S. Made); jack controlled discharge gate;
wear plate 3/16” thick; fully enclosed tip-up spinner assembly with two (2) internal baffles; four (4) material
deflectors; heavy duty top screens (shipped loose); four (4) dump body hold downs (shipped loose); hydraulic
conveyor & bottom mounted Char-Lynn spinner motor (U.S. Made); stainless steel light bar (shipped loose), (2
red stop/tail/turn, 3 light red cluster, 2 amber flasher lights, and 2 white spot lights) 20” dia. poly spinner disc,
steel spreader painted - TARCO® Yellow OR Omaha Orange, stainless steel spreaders are left unpainted (2B).
Hydraulic Requirements: (HY2) – 20 GPM @ 1800 PSI
Hopper Construction: 10 Gauge Hot Roll Steel (A36)
Model Length List Price FOB Factory±
HL-HY2-8 HR 8 ft. $11,123.00
HL-HY2-9 HR 9 ft. $11,323.00
HL-HY2-10 HR 10 ft. $11,526.00
HL-HY2-11 HR 11 ft. $11,731.00
HL-HY2-12 HR 12 ft. $12,179.00
HL-HY2-13 HR 13 ft. $13,073.00
HL-HY2-14 HR 14 ft. $13.961.00
HL-HY2-15 HR 15 ft. $14,508.00
HL-HY2-16 HR 16 ft. $15,061.00
HL-HY2-17 HR 17 ft. $15,616.00
HL-HY2-18 HR 18 ft. $16,321.00
Hopper Construction: 10 Gauge Type 304 Stainless Steel (2B Finish)
Model Length List Price FOB Factory±
HL-HY2-8 SS 8 ft. $13,662.00
HL-HY2-9 SS 9 ft. $14,270.00